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General dimensions

 

Microvolume connectors 
Tee, Metal
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* different bores / different materials
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Description

Tee, ZDV: 1/32"MT.5*

19.05 mm

15.88 mm

23.37

18.29

H

6.35 mm Hex

4.76 mm Hex

X1

~38.9 mmTee, ZDV: 1/16"MT1*

Part#

~4.5 mm

[ ~1.070" ]

~27.3 mm

Dimension in mm [Inch]
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Thread: 8-32" UNC

Dimensions for union, cross and Y connectors are identical.

Insert ZDV 1/32": OD  9.53 [0.375"]

Insert ZDV 1/16": OD  12.7 [0.500"]


